Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharﬂeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa‘rct]ly T\L& Of Total nos. |52 ?"?f‘owl class of securities (IX)
Catego! Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal _ fmilreersl in; pharcs I(lc()z;l((:ulseltzae:s
8OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YIE - held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D an i shares equity | Depository | _ (IVY+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held (VI) a % of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) 2 gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 29749583 29749583 |60.53 29749583 29749583 | 60.53
Group
ublic ! !
B) Publi 6747 19398915 19398915 |39.47 19398915 19398915 | 39.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 6759 49148498 49148498 | 100 49148498 49148498 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUMOCTOL ) 4004 op
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in herwi
h XII otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | = bered .
Category of . . . e equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI1I) :
shareholder . . - held in
I) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(Y] : 3 As 2% dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. (S)E:t;;tal No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | (y) heldes @) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.53 29007983
Group
(B) Public 39.47 18881018
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 47889001




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . i i
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
D @ hanly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up underlymg held _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity | p e W+v) | SCRR
held (IV) | shares ceelpts (IV)+(V) p of
held | VD VD [1957) (VID) | Clags eg: | Class Total
W) As a % of egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | | 25032183 25032183 | 50.93 25032183 25032183 | 50.93
undivided Family
@ PnylOther 1 4717400 4717400 | 9.6 4717400 4717400 |9.6
(specify)
(S:;’('lT)‘)‘al 12 29749583 29749583 | 60.53 29749583 29749583 | 60.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
210 12 29749583 29749583 | 60.53 29749583 29749583 1 60.53
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 800 800 0 800 800 0
© ForcizniBortcliofllpy 7500 7500 |0.02 7500 7500 |0.02
Investors
Sub-Total
5 8300 8300 0.02 8300 8300 0.02
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders | (5, 2455280 2455280 |5 2455280 2455280 |5
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
© G @lics 220 16935335 16935335 | 34.46 16935335 16935335 | 34.46
(specity)
(S];;_;;Otal 6742 19390615 19390615 | 39.45 19390615 19390615 | 39.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6747 19398915 19398915 | 39.47 19398915 19398915 [ 39.47
B)2)HB)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
jrotalld 6759 49148498 49148498 | 100 49148498 49148498 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total
6759 49148498 49148498 | 100 49148498 49148498 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdlng ,asa Number'of ledeed o
Underlvin % assuming full Locked in IsEagg
No. Of Shares ying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIIT) :
Sr. Outstanding . o, securities (as a held in
p Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible g percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . _ sa 7 As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | oftotal | £ total
(VIDH(X) As a % of | No- | g o. | of tota
(a) ares h
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ |Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50.93 24290583
(d) 9.6 4717400
f‘lu)b'T"tal @A) 60.53 29007983
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 60.53 29007983
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) 0 0
(e) 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) § 1957783
(e) 34.46 16923235
Sub-Total (B) 39.45 18881018
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.47 18881018
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 47889001
Total (A+B+C 100 47889001

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAVEEN
SUNEJA

PANKAJ
SHRIMALI

VINOD
SUNEJA

KUSUM
VIJESHWAR

ROBIN
VIJESHWAR

MONNY
VIJESHWAR

GIAN
VIJESHWAR

PAN (1I)

AAMPS6574K

AATPS3852M

AAZPS4006R

ACBPV6968K

ADGPV0108H

AFMPV5257R

AFXPG2201H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

370800

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

370800

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.75

8.03

7.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

370800

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

Class egy

Total

370800

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.75

9.98

0.75

8.03

8.26

7.46

8.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.03

7.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Shareholder type

Promoter |




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAFUL
KUMAR

MADHURI
SHRIMALI

VIJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

HITESH
SUNEJA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AFYPKO0253N

AOCPS6878]

AYIPS5738F

ABMPS8629Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1007

3337200

2176

370800

25032183

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1007

3337200

2176

370800

25032183

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.79

50.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1007

3337200

2176

370800

25032183

Class eg:y

Total

1007

3337200

2176

370800

25032183

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.79

0.75

50.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(=)

6.79

50.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1007

3337200

2176

24290583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

APPU GHAR ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AACCA4438K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4717400

4717400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

4717400

4717400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.6

9.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4717400

4717400

Class eg:y

Total

4717400

4717400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6

9.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4717400

4717400




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4717400 4717400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

S




