		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities					
		V 00	No. Of Partly paid-		No. of	of Partly No. Of Total nos as a % of total class of sec			Total nos. as a % of total no of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	29749583			29749583	60.53	29749583		29749583	60.53		
(B)	Public	6747	19398915			19398915	39.47	19398915		19398915	39.47		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	6759	49148498			49148498	100	49148498		49148498	100		

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder	No. Of No. of Shares Underlying Underlying Convertible Securities (as a		No. Of No. of Underlying Shares Shares Outstand		convertible	Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.53					29007983	
(B)	Public				39.47					18881018	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					47889001	

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
	Category &	No. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)			underlying Depository	held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Righ			Total as a %
	()	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	it showing shai	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	25032183			25032183	50.93	25032183		25032183	50.93
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	4717400			4717400	9.6	4717400		4717400	9.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	29749583			29749583	60.53	29749583		29749583	60.53
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	29749583			29749583	60.53	29749583		29749583	60.53
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	800			800	0	800		800	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	7500			7500	0.02	7500		7500	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	8300			8300	0.02	8300		8300	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6522	2455280			2455280	5	2455280		2455280	5
(e)	Any Other (specify)	220	16935335			16935335	34.46	16935335		16935335	34.46
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6742	19390615			19390615	39.45	19390615		19390615	39.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6747	19398915			19398915	39.47	19398915		19398915	39.47
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		6759	49148498			49148498	100	49148498		49148498	100
Total (A+B+C)		6759	49148498			49148498	100	49148498		49148498	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				50.93					24290583
(d)				9.6					4717400
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.53					29007983
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				60.53					29007983
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareh	older			!	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(e)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0
(3)	Non-institution	s		,		,			
(a(i))				5					1957783
(e)				34.46					16923235
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.45					18881018
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				39.47					18881018
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public s	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					47889001
Total (A+B+C				100					47889001

		Indivi	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAVEEN SUNEJA	PANKAJ SHRIMALI	VINOD SUNEJA	KUSUM VIJESHWAR	ROBIN VIJESHWAR	MONNY VIJESHWAR	GIAN VIJESHWAR
PAN (II)	AAMPS6574K	AATPS3852M	AAZPS4006R	ACBPV6968K	ADGPV0108H	AFMPV5257R	AFXPG2201F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	370800	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	370800	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	9.98	0.75	8.03	8.26	7.46	8.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	370800	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
Class eg:y							
Total	370800	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.75	9.98	0.75	8.03	8.26	7.46	8.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	9.98	0.75	8.03	8.26	7.46	8.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered ((XIII)	1	ı	ı	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Shareholder type	Promoter	ĺ						
	Group	Group	Group					ı

		Individuals	Hindu undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAFUL KUMAR	MADHURI SHRIMALI	VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA	HITESH SUNEJA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFYPK0253N	AOCPS6878J	AYIPS5738F	ABMPS8629Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1007	3337200	2176	370800	25032183
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1007	3337200	2176	370800	25032183
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	6.79	0	0.75	50.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Class eg:X	1007	3337200	2176	370800	25032183
Class eg:y					
Total	1007	3337200	2176	370800	25032183
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	6.79	0	0.75	50.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)		6.79	0	0.75	50.93
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a) As a % of total					
Shares held (b)	111 1 1 1	1 1/2/11			
	pleaged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1007	3337200	2176	0	24290583
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•		·	•
Reason for not providing PAN					

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group |

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	APPU GHAR ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD							
PAN (II)	AACCA4438K	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4717400	4717400						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4717400	4717400						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	9.6						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	4717400	4717400						
Class eg:y								
Total	4717400	4717400						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.6	9.6						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	9.6						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4717400	4717400						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	,	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4717400	4717400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	*
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

